
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
2 
5 
6 
7 
3 
8 
9 

10 
4 
5 

11 
6 

12 
13 
14 
7 

15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
8 

20 
9 

21 

Class 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FVR 
FVR 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FVR 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FVR 
FVR 
FV 
FVR 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FVR 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FV 
FVR 
FV 
FVR 
FV 

No. 
37 
04 
05 
70 
12 
32 
33 
07 
3 

23 
96 
21 
35 
77 
27 
49 
15 
29 
5 

43 
14 
20 
48 
02 
08 
71 
28 
79 
69 
30 

Name 
Michael Hinkle 
Chase Johnson 
Nicholas Galuardi 
Kevin O'Day 
Gerard Owen Callaghan 
Charles Doherty 
Tyler Reynolds 
Chris Barry 
Mike Sampson 
Justin Zarzycki 
Andrew Shoemaker 
Christopher Zarzycki 
Bruce Rodman 
Alex Juhasz 
Daniel Piperato 
Roger French 
John Ferreira 
Alexander Smith 
Dave Rodman 
Dan Genis 
Brandon Pulford 
Thomas Galuardi 
Paul Johnson 
Christian Flagg 
Hilton Tallman 
Jeffrey Adams 
Corey Young 
John Petillo 
Afzal Bashir 
Buddy Conroy 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
6 
6 
4 
8 
8 

Best Tm 
1:19.914 
1:19.927 
1:20.052 
1:19.729 
1:20.015 
1:19.568 
1:20.182 
1:20.640 
1:24.926 
1:23.251 
1:24.793 
1:24.601 
1:26.514 
1:25.542 
1:26.645 
1:28.179 
1:27.784 
1:30.022 
1:30.325 
1:29.576 
1:29.390 
1:32.219 
1:32.569 
1:30.997 
1:35.457 
1:26.730 
1:26.663 
1:23.230 
1:29.737 
1:31.993 

Hometown 
Suncook NH 
Quakertown PA 
Queensbury NY 
Salem MA 
Bedford MA 
Mansfield MA 
Allen TX 
Westwood MA 
Natick MA 
Norfolk CT 
Wellesley Hills MA 
Torrington CT 
Laredo Tx 
Bondville VT 
Wallkill NY 
Londonderry NH 
Londonderry NH 
Jersey City NJ 
Ludlow MA 
Chestnut Hill MA 
South Windsor CT 
Killingworth CT 
Portsmouth NH 
New Boston NH 
Greenfield Center NY 
Putnam CT 
Chester NH 
Acton MA 
STOUGHTON MA 
Brooklyn CT 

Member_ID 
476784 
672608 
270535 
466571 
547008 
640758 
426678 
495143 
190947 
61987_4 
554817 
61987_1 
105068 
529747 
483280 
39368 
370319 
687120 
508107 
620021 
726376 
34126 
683013 
700504 
403843 
473812 
627794 
374808 
506785 
522578 

Region 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
MHR 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
MHR 
NER 
NER 
NYR 
NER 
NER 
NNJ 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
MHR 
MHR 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 
NER 

Make/Model 
Protoform P2 
Mysterian Formula Vee 
VW Protoform P2 
Caldwell D-13 
FV Vector GB-4 
Formula vee Speed sport  Ciation FV 
Citation 
Protoform Protoform 
Adams Aero 
Citation 90 FV 
Formula V Mysterian 
Caracal D FV 
Mysterian M-2 
Gecko 21-2 
BRD AFV-02 
Mysterian M2 
Womer EV-3 
Mysterian Formula Vee 
BRD BR55 
Protoform P2 
Citation Citation 
Barrcar 004 
Formula Vee Womer 
-- Purpose-built / V M-2 
Vallis BRD BRD 
campbell motorsports citation 
FV Citation 
Mysterian M2 
Protoform P2 
Protoform P3 

Sponsor 
iRacing / QuixoteRacing.com 

Barrtune 
O'Day Racing 
Doherty Plastering Pulling The Cork Callaghan Racing 

Quixote Racing 
Advantage Mototsports 

NimbusDDOS 

Van de Car Race Prep 

DPP 
Advantage Motorsports 
twothautosport.com Calabogie Canada 
Advantage Motorsports 
Brothers Racing Zeus Motorworks 
Bratt Sports 

AND/Barrtune Racing 
Gallaghen Racing 

Air Adventures LTD 
napa auto parts of southbridge dudley 
Young Racing 
Petillo Racing / Vee Sport Racing / Autowerks 
Need One 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Time Prov 1430 Time Final 1651 
New Track Record (1:19.568) for FVR by Charles Doherty. 
Early checker due to on-track incident 
#69 FVR and #30 FV to last in class per GCR 9.3.51 

Printed: 7/27/2024 4:54:29 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Greg Amy, Chief Steward / Don Denomme, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SCCA - New England Region (22) 

Margin of Victory 
0.358 

Avg. Speed 
55.985 

Best Lap Tm 
1:19.568 

Best Speed 
72.391 

Best Lap by 
32 - Charles Doherty 

RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE NERRC #4 

Grp 3 - FV,FST,FVR 

Race 1 #24-R-61851 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:13:16 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

7/27/2024 14:20 

New England Region
Racing Against Leukemia

NERRC #4


